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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ellie Hall646
Redwood Empire

9.325 8.375 9.5259.550 36.775
3 8 1 1 1 

1 

Shanti Adams644
Redwood Empire

9.450 8.400 9.4259.250 36.525
1T 7 2T 2 2 

2 

Nicole Dodge602
CYC

9.000 8.750 9.2759.200 36.225
4 4 4T 4 3 

3 

Kamryn Coyne636
Liberty

9.450 8.875 9.3258.400 36.050
1T 2 12 3 4 

4 

Julia Hom641
Peninsula

8.650 8.850 9.1259.100 35.725
10 3 6 5 5 

5 

Molly Retterer648
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.325 9.0509.000 35.225
5 9T 8 6 6 

6 

Celina Naranjo615
Champion

8.825 8.300 8.6009.050 34.775
6T 11 7 10 7 

7 

Kate Shanberge643
Peninsula

8.700 8.325 8.6758.800 34.500
9 9T 9T 9 8 

8 

April Murphy614
Champion

8.325 7.675 9.0009.250 34.250
14 14 2T 7 9 

9 

Danielle Philip651
Santa Rosa

8.550 8.450 8.4008.775 34.175
11 5T 11 12T 10 

10 

Hannah Galgan622
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.450 8.2508.800 33.950
12 5T 9T 15 11 

11 

Sierra Fitt629
Elevate

8.050 8.225 8.7508.350 33.375
15 12 13 8 12 

12 

Selene San Nicolas640
North Bay

8.825 7.875 8.5507.800 33.050
6T 13 16 11 13 

13 

Sydney Gulbe630
Elevate

8.800 7.400 8.4008.250 32.850
8 15 15 12T 14 

14 

Madison Winslow632
Elevate

8.350 0.000 8.3759.200 25.925
13 16T 4T 14 15 

15 

Mia Petrucela610
Cal-Star

8.000 0.000 8.2258.275 24.500
16 16T 14 16 16 

16 

Alyssa Fabela628
Elevate

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
17 1 17 17 17 

17 
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